INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Industrial hoses made of rubber and plastics / Hoses for petroleum products /
Hoses for petroleum products
8 www.tubes-international.com1161_PL2024_0_0
Universal hoses for fuels and oils
AH 1
Steel braided oil and petrol hose Hose
material: black NBR rubber

pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
CB-AH1-03X07 3 7 2 25 100 20 0,082 100
CB-AH1-04X08 4 8 2 25 100 20 0,104 100
CB-AH1-05X10 5 10 2,5 25 100 25 0,133 50
CB-AH1-06X12 6 12 3 25 100 30 0,188 50
CB-AH1-07X13 7 13 3 25 100 35 0,219 50
CB-AH1-08X14 8 14 3 25 100 40 0,225 50
CB-AH1-09X16 9 16 3,5 20 80 45 0,317 50
CB-AH1-10X16 10 16 3 20 80 45 0,270 50
CB-AH1-12X20 12 20 4 20 80 50 0,426 50
CB-AH1-13X19 13 19 3 20 60 60 0,336 50
CB-AH1-14X22 14 22 4 15 60 55 0,472 50
CB-AH1-15X24 15 24 4,5 15 60 60 0,540 50
CB-AH1-18X26 18 26 4 15 60 90 0,561 50
CB-AH1-20X29 20 29 4,5 10 40 100 0,665 50
CB-AH1-24X33 24 33 4,5 10 40 150 0,790 50
CB-AH1-25X35 25 35 5 8 30 200 0,950 25
CB-AH1-30X40 30 40 5 6 20 300 1,075 25
Note: Indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used.
Hose AH1 DN4 with fitted end with nut with BSP 1/8" internal thread in galvanised steel (EC-
105050 + EC-105605). Assembly with collet type EC-104050 in g a l v a n i s e d  steel.
Hose AH1 DN10 with 45º angle hydraulic end with M18x1.5 female